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ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

SPEAKER

am

10:30-11:20 am

11:20-11:30 am

11:30-11:45 am

11:45-12:15 pm

12:15-1:.05 pm

1:05-1:15 pm

115-2:15 pm

2:15-2;25 pm

2:25-3.15 pm

3:15-3:25 pm

3:25-4:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

TIME TOPIC
9.00-10.00 am Registration, Welcome & Orientation
10:00-10:30 Approach & updates in adult type

diffuse gliomas

Case discussions

Q & A session

Tea Break

Approach & updates in pediatric

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

. Surabhi Tyagi

. Surabhi Tyagi

. Surabhi Tyagi

. Surabhi Tyagi

slfomes Dr. M.C. Sharma
Case discussions Dr. M.C. Sharma
Q & A session Dr. M.C. Sharma
Lunch Break

Approach & updates in Embryonal Dr.Ayushi Sahay

tumors

Case discussions

Q & A session

Trouble shooting & discussion

Quiz

Dr

Dr

All

All

Ayushi Sahay

Ayushi Sahay

faculties

faculties




