



**RAJPATHCON 2025**

**NEUROPATHOLOGY  
UNPLUGGED**

**19TH DECEMBER, 2025**

**ORGANISED BY**

**DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY  
MAHATMA GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL.  
JAIPUR**

**Guest Faculty- Dr. MC Sharma & Dr Ayushi Sahay  
Faculty Coordinators- Dr Surabhi Tyagi (+91 9602779752)**

**DR. MANJU RAGHAVA  
ORGANISING CHAIRPERSON**

**DR. NEERAJ K GOYAL  
ORGANISING SECRETARY**

# ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9.00-10.00 am	Registration, Welcome & Orientation	Dr. Surabhi Tyagi
10:00-10:30 am	Approach & updates in adult type diffuse gliomas	Dr. Surabhi Tyagi
10:30-11:20 am	Case discussions	Dr. Surabhi Tyagi
11:20-11:30 am	Q & A session	Dr. Surabhi Tyagi
11:30-11:45 am	Tea Break	
11:45-12:15 pm	Approach & updates in pediatric gliomas	Dr. M.C. Sharma
12:15-1:05 pm	Case discussions	Dr. M.C. Sharma
1:05-1:15 pm	Q & A session	Dr. M.C. Sharma
1:15-2:15 pm	Lunch Break	
2:15-2:25 pm	Approach & updates in Embryonal tumors	Dr. Ayushi Sahay
2:25-3:15 pm	Case discussions	Dr. Ayushi Sahay
3:15-3:25 pm	Q & A session	Dr. Ayushi Sahay
3:25-4:00 pm	Trouble shooting & discussion	All faculties
4:00-5:00 pm	Quiz	All faculties